
No.C-  119  /37-G-9                                                               Dated    28th    February 2022
                                                   

               
                SUB:  CORRIGENDUM- REG.
 
                 In partial medication to this office Routine Order No. 01 (Adm), dated 21 January
2022, para -2 under “Promotion to the post of D/Man Gde-III”, SGO’s letter No. E.2-16113/1466-
Draftsman, dt. 21-12-2021 may be read as :
 
                 SGO’s letter No. E.2-16113/1466-Draftsman, dt. 21-12-2010
 
 
Enclosed: As above.                                                                                
                                   

 (Col Ranjan Negi)
Director

Megh. & Ar.Pradesh G.D.C 
 

Distribution:- 
               1. The Surveyor General of India, Dehra Dun for information please. 
               2. The Addl. S.G., NEZ, Shillong for information, please. 
               3. The Accounts Officer, RP&AO, Kokata for information and necessary action, please. 

4. The Website In-charge, Survey of India website (Kaushal Kishore Shukla ) with a request
to publish on SOI website, please.

                5. E.&A.O, Megh. & Ar. P. GDC for information and necessary action, please. 
               6. File: 37-G-9/4-E-4/4-E (MTS) /4-F-10/4-F-12
 

 

 

 

 

File No.MARP-E037/1/2022-MEGAP-NEZO-Part(1)



 

File No.MARP-E037/1/2022-MEGAP-NEZO-Part(1)


		2022-03-01T14:30:45+0530
	RANJAN NEGI
	Approved




